VETTER Industrie GmbH · Germany
Tel: +49 2736 4961-0 · info@forks.com
Visit us on:
The illustrations only represent the basic principles and do not constitute a contractual entitlement.
Technical information will not be updated automatically. TI
-0
2
6
-E
N
 /
St
at
us
:
0
3
-2
0
1
9
 /
©
 V
ET
TE
R
 In
du
st
rie
 G
m
bH
*CG = center of gravity
Further models on demand!
FoldingForks Standard with outer hinge
Capacity
(kg/pair)
/ LC
(mm)
Cross-
section
blade / back
(mm)
Front
section
folded
(mm)
Blade
length
L
(mm)
Art.-No. CG*
un-
folded
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Art.-No. CG*
un-
folded
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ISO 2A ISO 2B
800 KGA2A0800201 175 49.6 KGA2B0800201 166 52.5
900 KGA2A0900201 208 52.7 KGA2B0900201 199 55.7
1,000 KGA2A1000201 244 55.9 KGA2B1000201 233 58.8
1,100 KGA2A1100201 281 59.0 KGA2B1100201 269 61.9
2,000 100x40 1,150 KGA2A1150201 300 60.6 KGA2B1150201 287 63.5
500 100x50 150 1,200 KGA2A1200201 320 62.2 KGA2B1200201 306 65.1
1,300 KGA2A1300201 359 65.3 KGA2B1300201 344 68.2
1,350 KGA2A1350201 379 66.9 KGA2B1350201 364 69.8
1,400 KGA2A1400201 400 68.4 KGA2B1400201 384 71.4
1,500 KGA2A1500201 441 71.6 KGA2B1500201 424 74.5
1,600 KGA2A1600201 483 74.7 KGA2B1600201 465 77.6
 ISO 2A ISO 2B
800 KGA2A0800251 177 58.5 KGA2B0800251 168 62.0
900 KGA2A0900251 211 62.3 KGA2B0900251 201 65.8
1,000 KGA2A1000251 247 66.0 KGA2B1000251 235 69.5
1,100 KGA2A1100251 284 69.8 KGA2B1100251 272 73.3
2,500 120x40 1,150 KGA2A1150251 303 71.7 KGA2B1150251 290 75.2
500 120x50 150 1,200 KGA2A1200251 323 73.6 KGA2B1200251 309 77.1
1,300 KGA2A1300251 363 77.4 KGA2B1300251 348 80.9
1,350 KGA2A1350251 383 79.2 KGA2B1350251 368 82.7
1,400 KGA2A1400251 404 81.1 KGA2B1400251 388 84.6
1,500 KGA2A1500251 445 84.9 KGA2B1500251 428 88.4
1,600 KGA2A1600251 488 88.7 KGA2B1600251 470 92.2
ISO 3A ISO 3B
800 KGA3A0800351 165 79.1 KGA3B0800351 153 86.8
900 KGA3A0900351 197 83.7 KGA3B0900351 183 91.4
1,000 KGA3A1000351 231 88.3 KGA3B1000351 215 96.0
1,100 KGA3A1100351 266 92.9 KGA3B1100351 248 100.6
3,500 130x45 1,150 KGA3A1150351 284 95.2 KGA3B1150351 265 102.9
500 130x60 181 1,200 KGA3A1200351 303 97.5 KGA3B1200351 283 105.2
1,300 KGA3A1300351 341 102.1 KGA3B1300351 319 109.7
1,350 KGA3A1350351 360 104.4 KGA3B1350351 337 112.0
1,400 KGA3A1400351 379 106.7 KGA3B1400351 356 114.3
1,500 KGA3A1500351 419 111.3 KGA3B1500351 394 118.9
1,600 KGA3A1600351 460 115.9 KGA3B1600351 433 123.5
ISO 3A ISO 3B
800 KGA3A0800501 173 103.6 KGA3B0800501 160 113.9
900 KGA3A0900501 204 109.5 KGA3B0900501 190 119.8
1,000 KGA3A1000501 238 115.4 KGA3B1000501 221 125.7
1,100 KGA3A1100501 273 121.3 KGA3B1100501 254 131.6
5,000 150x50 1,150 KGA3A1150501 291 124.2 KGA3B1150501 272 134.5
500 150x60 181 1,200 KGA3A1200501 310 127.1 KGA3B1200501 289 137.5
1,300 KGA3A1300501 347 133.0 KGA3B1300501 325 143.3
1,350 KGA3A1350501 367 136.0 KGA3B1350501 343 146.3
1,400 KGA3A1400501 386 138.9 KGA3B1400501 362 149.2
1,500 KGA3A1500501 426 144.8 KGA3B1500501 400 155.1
1,600 KGA3A1600501 466 150.7 KGA3B1600501 439 161.0